
 

   www.frohsinnclub.com 
    October - December 2024 * 

    * Schedule is subject to change 
    

         DATE                       LOCATION                    MUSIC BY             TIME 

Sunday, October 6  Maironis   Dan Mackowiak       2:00 – 5:30 

October 12 & 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - No Dance - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Sunday, October 20  Maironis       Tom Bruhl              2:00 - 5:30 

Sunday, October 27  SAC Park     Mason – Tyler        2:00 – 5:30 

Saturday, November 2 Hibernian CC     Ray Cavicchio      6:30 – 10:00 

Saturday, November 9 Hibernian CC          Rhythm         6:30 – 10:00 

Sunday, November 17 SAC Park        Tom Bruhl           2:00 – 5:30 

Sunday, November 24        Maironis (Grand Ballroom)     Mason – Tyler    2:00 – 5:30 

November 30 & December 1 - - - - - - - - - - No Dance - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Friday, December 6  SAC Park              Dan Mackowiak   6:30 – 10:00 

Sunday, December 15         Maironis (Grand Ballroom)      Tom Bruhl         2:00 – 5:30 

December 21 & 22 - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - No Dance - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

Sunday, December 29*       Maironis (Grand Ballroom)          Rhythm          1:00 - 5:30 

 * Reservations required. Reserve at weekly dances or email frohsinnclub@gmail.com 

Hibernian CC:  19 Temple Street, Worcester, MA      Maironis Park: 52 S. Quinsigamond Ave. Shrewsbury, MA  
       SAC Park: 438 Lake St, Shrewsbury, MA                 

mailto:frohsinnclub@gmail.com

